Pos Name Cat/Pos
1 Oliver Wirz

2 ChrisBusaileh JM 1
3 Leslie Cornwell

4 TonyDuffy V45 1
5 lanSelby

6 Gerry O'Neill

7  KennethMoss V50 1
8 LenBest V50 2
9 David Shaw

10 Andrew Taylor V45 2
11 JohnWieczorek

12 Timothy Gibson

13 Michael White]

14 BarryNorman

15 GrahamRichards V45 3
16 DaveWaywell V55 1
17 Philip Derbyshire V45 4
18 SimonWright V45 5
19 PhilipGarside V50 3
20 RoserParris V40 1
21 NeilAdshead V40 2
22 AnnePowell L 1
23 PaulO'Shea

24 StanCurran V55 2
25 lanMeeds

26 Christine Howard L 2
27 BrianDuffy V45 6
28 ChrisNightingale

29 TrevorMayren V40 3
30 JohnParrott V45 7
31 RichardRoberts

32 Douglas Fleming V40 4
33 CarlByrme

34 DaveEarnshaw V45 8
35 AndyYelland

36 LizProctor L 3
37 GarryBateman V40 5
38 PhilipWood

39 AnthonyWood

40 Bill Clarke V55 3
41 PeterWilkinson V55 4
42 JohnLeonard

43  KarenHutchinson L35 1
44 DanielBox

45 StevenNolan V40 6
46 lanHarris

47 GeorgeCoxon

48 Billy Martin

49 KevinPa;lmer V40 7
50 PaulCoombe

51 Delroy Chambers

52 JoanJackson 45 1
53 TrevorDunkerley V45 9
54 David Wagstaff

55 TerryRobinson V55 5
56 lanJackson

57 PaulOwens

58 MichaelKerr V50 4
59 PaulDerbyshire V40 8
60 Gary Milnes V45 10
61 ChristopherLeCarpe

62 DavidParkinson

63 lanDodds V40 9
64 Simon Smith

65 MartinAndrews

66 DougGent V6o 1
67 EricFogarty V60 2
68 Martin Hirrell

69 Paul Swallow V45 11
70 Nigel Critlow

71 Chris Brierley V45 12
72 KeithMakin V55 6
73 LukeEamshaw M 2
74 JasonMiddleton

75 PaulStandring V45 13
76 TonyMaddocks

77 Daniel Daver M 3
78 AlanGarvey V45 14
79 DavePendlebury

80 AndyBall

81 PeterDean V40 10
82 JohnNaylor

83 ChristopherDuoba V40 11
84 AnneSweeney 40 1
85 PaulKenny V40 12
86 PaulToole

87 Dougie Brammier

83 MacgregorCA

89 JoanneAplin L 7
90 TonyDerbyshire

91 BrianSpeake

92 PeterMarrington V40 13
93 PaulClyne

94 Barry Chambers V50 5
9% David Griffin V85 7
9% BrandonWilloughby V45 15
97 DerekWalton V55 8
98 NaomiPeters L 8
99 JohnGolder V55 9
100 PeterLovick

101 NicolaGuffogg L 9
102 NigelMelling V40 14
103 JohnGiriffin V45 16
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Club Time
Unattached 31:46
Bolton United Harriers 33:52
WeshamRoadRunners ~ 34:24
Bolton United Harriers 34:27
Bolton United Harriers 34:28
Unattached 34:44
NorthernVetsAC 34:50
StockportHarriers 35:05
Bolton United Harriers 35:55
Clayton-Le-Moors 35:57
AccringtonRoadRunners  36:08
LythamStAnnes 36:13
Unattached 36:15
WeshamRoadRunners ~ 36:27
Middleton Harriers 36:29
WeshamRoadRunners  36:32
WiganPhoenix 36:33
WiganPhoenix 36:35
Middleton Harriers 36:38
Swinton Running Club 36:43
SouthportWaterlooAC 36:43
LeighHarriers 36:53
Unattached 37:45
Salford Harriers 37:45
Bolton United Harriers 37:57
Matlock AC 38:.01
BurndenRoad Runners 38:10
Wigan Phoenix 38:11
Horwich Rmi 38:13
StockportHarriers 38:14
Unattached 38:15
Gmc Fire Service 38:18
BelleVue Racers 38:34
RedRose 38:39
WeshamRoadRunners ~ 38:45
Bolton United Harriers 39:05
Unattached 39:.07
Unattached 39:08
Gmp 39:12
StoneMasterMarathoners  39:16
Skipton 39:17
Unattached 39:21
Horwich Rmi 39:25
Unattached 39:35
Unattached 39:36
Spectrum Striders 39:38
Unattached 39:39
Bolton United Harriers 39:40
Stafford Harriers 39:45
Unattached 39:47
Horwich Rmi 39:50
NorthernVetsAC 39:51
EastCheshire Harriers 39:55
Horwich Rmi 39:59
AccringtonRoadRunners  40:05
Unattached 40:14
Unattached 40:16
FordHalewood 40:19
Wigan Phoenix 40:22
EastCheshire Harriers 40:26
Army 40:27
Unattached 40:36
Unattached 40:38
Unattached 40:46
WiganPhoenix 40:49
WiganPhoenix 40:52
StHelens Striders 40:55
PennyLane 40:56
Rochdale Triathlon 41:08
BuxtonAC 41:15
NorthernVetsAC 41:18
Horwich Rmi 41:26
RedRose 41:29
Unattached 41:32
Bolton United Harriers 41:39
Unattached 41:40
SwintonRunning Club 41:41
MiddletonHarriers 41:58
Bolton United Harriers 42:01
WeshamRoadRunners ~ 42:02
Middleton Harriers 42:03
Gmc Fire Service 42:04
Middleton Harriers 42:08
PrestonHarriers 42:12
EastCheshire Harriers 42:17
StockportHarriers 42:26
Unattached 42:28
Unattached 42:29
SalfordHarriers 42:30
Unattached 42:31
ReadingRoad Runners 42:34
Unattached 42:35
Unattached 42:36
Vale Royal AC 42:37
BurndenRoad Runners 42:38
North Flyde AC 42:39
AltrinchamAC 42:44
Unattached 42:45
Sale Harriers 42:46
BlackburnHarriers 42:47
Horwich Rmi 42:50
Unattached 42:54
Bury AC 42:57

The Bolton 10k
at Bolton on Sunday 13th April 2003

Bolton 10k — FINAL RESULTS

104 LindaLeyland

105 lanHamilton

106 AnthonyHeaton
107 RachelCrowe
108 SganSavage

109 JohnPercival

110 JonathanAliwood
111 MichaelUnsworth
112 Natalie Cheers
113 Graeme Bramwell
114 AllanBlinkhorn
115 DaniellaChesney
116 DonNichol

117 lanMatthews

118 KarlLee

119 lanPalin

120 Todd Cameron
121 David Barlow

122 RobertHolt

123 Simon Hollingworth
124 KateHaslam

125 Ronaldllsley

126 lanMackinder

127 Michael Crowe
128 StevenBaine

129 ThomasGreenhalgh
130 AngusKirby

131 David Wood

132 Bill Clarke

133 Anthony Cryer
134 Michael Wilson
135 Jim McNulty

136 JonHopwood

137 TomCarrodus
138 PaulCass

139 KathleenHoyer
140 Timothy Rainey
141 DavidLivingstone
142 Maurice Hopkinson
143 David Sargeson
144 David Gould

145 AlexanderDavison
146 Yvonne Wyke

147 Jim Grant

148 JasonBury

149 Martin Howard
150 VinceAshton

151 JasonTonge

152 PaulFinnigan

153 TobyJones

154 KyrindaHurstMoore
155 Alison Marrinton
156 NigelHanson

157 Ed Swift

158 Neville McGuinness
159 PaulMilne

160 Mark Thorp

161 KennethWorkman
162 JennyAbbott

163 Michael Ellison
164 David Furey

165 AnneFerguson
166 JohnDavidson
167 JohnHoughon

168 TonyHeffernan
169 Ray Stafford

170 lainPark

171 lanThomas

172 AdrianBeardon
173 Michael Letwenjuk
174 AlanJenkinson]
175 JohnPickering
176 LizHughes

177 PaulCarter

178 H#foanne Edwards
179 Lynsey Townsend
180 BarryHodson

181 Mark Butler

182 SirajPatel

183 NicolaRedford
184 JohnO'Keefe

185 TonyWoodman
186 Tony Coffey

187 LouiseGilchrist
188 LynDerbyshire
189 Philip West

190 GaryWood

191 ThomasGidman
192 Nigel Whyatt

193 lanTodd

194 StephenNiblett
195 Carol Milnes

196 AndyBassett

197 PeterKinsey

198 ColinRichards
199 Alain Taylor

200 Margaret Williams
201 Nefyn Willians
202 TracyDutton

203 GyllianBurnell
204 DavidBaron

205 DanielGuigno
206 AndrewGee

40 2
V45 17

I 1

V45 18

V50 6

V45 19

Uiz 1

V40 15
V45 20

L35 2
V40 16

Va5 21
V40 17
V50 7
V40 18
V55 10
V55 11

V45 22
V65 1

V45 23

40 3

V6o 3
Uiz 2
V50 8
V55 12
L35 3
V45 24

V45 26

Horwich Rmi

Bolton United Harriers
Manchester Harriers
Lytham StAnnes
Unattached
RoadRunnersClub
Bolton United Harriers
Esporta

Liverpool Running Club
BuxtonAC

Horwich Rmi
Unattached
BumdenRoadRunners
Gmc Fire Service
Wesham Road Runners
Liverpool Running Club
BurndenRoad Runners
Trail Running Assoc
Unattached

Bingley Harr
Unattached
StockportHarriers
Worsley Harriers
Lytham StAnnes
Horwich Rmi
Unattached
Unattached

North Flyde AC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Wesham Road Runners
Sale Harriers
Unattached
NorthernVetsAC
Swinton Running Club
Trail Running Assoc
Unattached
Unattached

Worsley Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Prestwich

Middleton Harriers
Valley Striders
TodmordenHarriers
Horwich Rmi

Gmc Fire Service
Unattached
Unattached
LostockAC

Horwich Rmi
Unattached
Unattached
BumdenRoadRunners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Horwich Rmi
Unattached

Swinton Running Club
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Unattached

Bolton United Harriers
Horwich Rmi
BartonAC

BuxtonAC

Unattached
EastCheshire Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
MiddletonHarriers
Unattached
BaildonRunners
Gmp

Horwich Rmi
Unattached
Rushclife AC

Wye Valley Runners
EastCheshire Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

Rochdale Triathlon
WeshamRoad Runners
NorthernVetsAC
NorthernVetsAC
Unattached

Rothwell Harriers
PrestonHarriers
Unattached
Unattached

43:00
43:.05
43:07
43:08
43:09
4311
43:13
43:17
43:18
43:22
43:27
43:37
43:39
4341
43:42
43:43
43:45
43:47
43:49
43:50
43:56
43:59
44:.00
44:.04
44:06
44:09
44:15
44:17
44:21
44:23
44:26
44:32
44:36
44:37
44:38
44:39
44:41
44:41
44:43
44:45
44:50
44:55
4456
45:03
45:07
45:14
45:16
45:20
45:24
45:32
45:35
45:38
45:38
4543
45:46
45:49
45:57
46:00
46:01
46:02
46:06
46:10
46:11
46:15
46:15
46:16
46:17
46:18
46:21
46:26
46:27
46:29
46:34
46:38
46:41
46:42
46:49
46:51
46:51
46:52
46:57
46:58
46:58
47:01
47:06
47:07
47:08
47:21
47:25
47:26
47:30
47:37
47:39
47:41
47:46
47:49
47:51
47:51
4755
48:00
48:02
48:03
48:06

207 PaulFalcon

208 Chris Miller

209 Neill Smith

210 Derek Bury

211 Patricia Mellor
212 BillMansley

213 GlynShawcross
214 Craig Wright

215 ChrisSeddon
216 AndrzejWieckowki
217 Steve Whalley
218 JohnMooney
219 EmmaThornton
220 Stephaniellsey
221 VallanceRD

222 Dave Cobb

223 RobFisk

224 CarolynDouglass
225 GaryWood

226 Simon McAllister
227 SamHardman
228 GarryBaines
229 Graham O'Neill
230 Martin Gething
231 Michael Halsall
232 Warwick McWilliam
233 Jenny Clinic

234 SimonWard

235 Nick Slack

236 Maurice Halliwell
237 Gary Field

238 LesGroocock
239 Dominick Coupes
240 Neville Jones
241 JulienSaunderson
242 Mark Brabin

243 KevinLittler

244 Martin Garlick
245 KieranMurphy
246 MickLee

247 PeterBedford
248 lainMcDonald
249 Andrew Traviss
250 JasonStones
251 ColinHuggett
252 AlisonHolmes
253 AndewAshmore
254 JohnMayall

255 Paul Glover

256 LeeMeadoews
257 AnthonyWesthead
258 Timothy Newman
259 GarethCooper
260 RobertManson
261 StephenMason
262 RobinVernon
263 JeanCameron
264 Nigel Evans

265 ShaunGlackin
266 Malcolm Towler
267 John Williams
268 ChristopherHeap
269 KevinWheelan
270 DavidHughes
271 JanetTownsend
272 JonKnowles

273 ClaireNaing

274 Chris Fraser

275 Debbie Crouch
276 StephenKnott
277 lanFleming

278 Johnie Smith

279 KevinSmith

280 NicholasKoncsol
281 MichaelHall

282 JohnCrabtree
283 JohnGoodson
284 Marianne Claughan
285 SarahDyer

286 Chris Noble

287 ElizabethSaunderson
288 AlisonLawrenson
289 MarkEllison

290 MandyWebber
291 LaurenceLoft
292 Marion Newby
293 StevenLenihan
294 lanParry

295 George Edwards
296 JamesLambe
297 Mike Dewhurst
298 DarrenBarloise
299 PaulActon

300 David Armstrong
301 DebbieFauon
302 Jason Cordingley
303 JoanneHoward
304 David Jones

305 JenniferEaton
306 Claire Niblett
307 PatCurran

308 AnthonyAshton
309 GlennHutchinson
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V60 6

V65 3

55 1

V40 26
V55 17
V45 30
V50 13
V45 31
V50 14

V45 32

V55 18

V65 4
V45 33

V40 27
V45 34
V50 15

V40 28
L45

IS

V40 29

V40 30

L35 9

V6o 7

V45 35
V40 31

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
MiddletonHarriers
Unattached
Spectrum Striders
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Bolton United Harriers
StockportHarriers
Wigan Phoenix
Unattached
Unattached
RedRose
Unattached
Chester Tri
WinstonHarriers
Unattached
SouthportWaterlooAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
WartingtonAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gmp

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
MiddletonHarriers
BuxtonAC
Unattached
Unattached
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Chorley Harriers
Unattached
BurndenRoadRunners
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gmp

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
BaildonRunners
Unattached
Horwich Rmi
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Stafford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Sale Harriers
Unattached
PennyLane
Unattached
PennyLane
Unattached
BoltonMetro Tri
Unattached
Winston Harriers
Gmp

Wye Valley Runners
Salford Harriers
Unattached
Unattached

S

48:08
48:18
48:22
48:25
48:26
48:27
48:30
48:30
48:35
48:45
48:47
48:48
48:49
48:54
48:57
49:.06
49:.08
49:.09
49:10
49:10
49:13
49:17
49:18
49:21
49:22
49:23
49:23
49:29
49:31
49:36
49:36
49:37
49:41
49:42
49:43
49:45
49:46
49:48
49:49
49:57
49:58
49:59
50:09
50:14
50:19
50:20
50:23
50:23
50:25
50:28
50:33
50:39
50:44
50:47
50:49
50:51
50:52
50:53
50:54
50:56
50:59
51:03
51.05
51:14
51:18
51:21
51:25
51:31
51:32
51:33
51:35
51:39
51:39
51:40
51:43
51:47
51:48
51:53
51:55
51:55
51:58
52:00
52:03
52:09
52:12
52:16
52:27
52:29
52:31
52:33
52:45
52:47
52:49
52:55
52:58
52:59
53:00
53:01
53:09
53:11
53:16
53:25
53:27



310 PaulCatterall
311 YvonneRussell
312 AndreaMellor
313 Natalie Wheeler
314 JohnNoall

315 NatalieKlanke
316 AndrewBarrow
317 CharlesBradshaw
318 Martin Fernay
319 PatrickMagee
320 RobCooper
321 LindseyHough
322 Mary Boyle

323 AndrewAtkinson
324 GrahamDunbar
325 HelenCavanagh
326 PaulWilkinson
327 AlisonHowarth
328 StevenEvans
329 BarbaraRuffin
330 JoyceGent

331 Colette Urmston
332 Conrad Slater
333 ShaunChadwick
334 StephenRowley
335 JuliaCox

336 RobertCox

337 PaulWarburton
338 Christine Wild
339 Patrick Brooks
340 NormanKissell
341 Rachel Cryer
342 VanessaCorrigan
343 Norman Tailor
344 Peter Moritz

345 AndyBatchelor
346 CarolynBatchelor
347 AngelaBroadist

L40 6

L35 16
55 2
L35 17
V65 5

V40 39
L35 18
V40 40
V40 41
45 5
V65 6
V45 40
L 65
L35 19

V40 42
V50 19

L35 20

Unattached
Unattached

Gmp

Unattached
Unattached
Edinburgh University
RAC

Gmp

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gmp

Unattached
Unattached
WiganPhoenix
Unattached
KendalAac
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

Gmc Fire Service
Unattached
NorthernVetsAC
Unattached
Unattached
Bolton United Harriers
Unattached
BartonAC
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached

1 Bolton United Harriers
2 Wesham Road Runners
3 Wigan Phoenix

4 Middleton Harriers
5 Stockport Harriers

6 Horwich Rmi

7 East Cheshire Harriers
8 Northern Vets AC
9 Gmc Fire Service
10 Burnden Road Runners
11 Swinton Running Club

12 Buxton AC
13 Gmp

14 Sale Harriers

15 Penny Lane

1 Horwich Rmi

8
26
51
82
91
95

137
145
161
162
162
226
256
285
305

53:34
53:39
53:43
53:49
53:58
53:59
54:00
54:02
54:06
54:08
54:17
54:20
54:20
54:25
54:29
54:29
54:35
54:39
54:44
54:52
54:54
54:57
54:59
55:10
55:16
55:19
55:20
55:20
55:32
55:36
55:43
55:45
55:48
55:49
55:51
56:00
56:00
56:05

348 ElizabethBarton L35 21 Unattached 56:05
349 JoannaHoughton L 70 Unattached 56:13
350 Terence Amold Unattached 56:35
351 AllanGetireen V40 43 Unattached 56:51
352 David Smith V45 41 Unattached 56:52
353 Peter Whitworth Unattached 57:02
354 Julie Laverocvk L35 22 SalfordHarriers 57:04
355 JanetteLyons L45 6 Unattached 57:12
356 CarlMatthews Unattached 57:20
357 Christine Walsh L45 7 BoltonUnitedHarriers 57:21
358 FrankBrzeski Unattached 57:23
359 RebeccaMalpass L35 23 Gmp 57:25
360 KeithKerwin Unattached 57:30
361 SteveGarland V45 42 Unattached 57:42
362 Gillian Hunter L35 24 Unattached 57:52
363 OksanaTabas L45 8 MiddletonHarriers 57:53
364 MonicaCollantine L55 3 Unattached 57:55
365 StephenDavis Unattached 57:57
366 David Ewart V50 20 Unattached 58:04
367 ClareKnight L 78 Unattached 58:05
368 David Stokes V60 9 Unattached 58:06
369 lanHales V45 43 Bolton United Harriers 58:07
370 Philly Wilson L60 2 RoadRunnersClub 58:16
371 LouiseClarke L 80 Unattached 58:17
372 SharonCoward L 81 Unattached 58:22
373 RachelBeaney L 82 Unattached 58:47
374 Nigel Currie Unattached 58:54
375 LeeStaniforth Unattached 59:08
376 Claire Marsden L 83 Unattached 59:16
377 JasonWebster Unattached 59:19
378 Joanne Sparkman L 84 Unattached 59:21
379 KathrynGee L 8 Unattached 59:30
380 BelindaGarland L45 9 Unattached 59:40
381 Jimmy Crewdson V50 21 Unattached 59:41
382 Derek Gill V65 7 BelleVueRacers 59:50
383 Neil Looker Unattached 59:52
384 SheilaCarter L40 7 BoltonUnitedHarriers 59:55
385 BrianHolmes V45 44 Unattached 1.00:46

Bolton 10k - Men — TEAM RESULTS
NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

1 Chris Busaileh
2 Leslie Cornwell
14 Philip Derbyshire
12 Graham Richards
6 Len Best
23 Trevor Mayren
36 Trevor Dunkerley
5 Kenneth Moss
25 Douglas Fleming
21 Brian Duffy
17 Roser Parris
48 Nigel Critlow
29 Anthony Wood
67 John Golder
46 Martin Hirrell

Bolton 10k - Ladies —

386 DerekHughes Unattached

387 RachaelCollington  L40 8 Unattached

388 JohnAtherton V45 45 Unattached

389 Mark Holroyd Unattached

390 HelenShaw L35 25 Unattached

391 Carol Parker L35 26 Unattached

392 Jane Slaidforth L35 27 Unattached

393 SusanTodd L45 10 RushcliffeAC
394 LeeDarren Unattached

395 RachelHarding L 93 Unattached

396 Hayley Thomas MiddletonHarriers
397 Liz Davis L 94 Unattached

398 SamKenal-Hyde L35 28 Unattached

399 JoanneWhitworth L 9% MiddletonHarriers
400 Tracey Gaskell L35 29 MiddletonHarriers
401 CherylBale L35 30 Unattached

402 TessChidgey L55 4 Unattached

403 JoanneBishop Unattached

404 PatriciaDavy L40 9 Unattached

405 Carol Kirby L45 11 Unattached

406 SueHigson Gmp

407 HelenDonnellon L35 31 Unattached

408 Carole Boardman L45 12 Unattached

409 KathWhittam L50 6 Unattached

410 JohnRogers Unattached

411 LindaScott L35 32 Unattached

412 SteveWightman Unattached

413 KathBebbington L40 10 Unattached

414 AlsionLamb L45 13 MiddletonHarriers
415 Barbara Williams L55 5 BoltonUnitedHarriers
416 ShaneKnott Unattached

417 MatthewAsprey Unattached

418 Natalie Schofield L 109 Unattached

419 RuthSanders L50 7 BoltonUnitedHarriers
420 HamishMacpherson V75 1 BoltonUnited Harriers
421 RuthCordingley L35 33 BoltonMetro Tri

3 Tony Duffy 4 lan Selby

11 Barry Norman 13 Dave Waywell
15 Simon Wright 22 Chris Nightingale
16 Philip Garside 54 Alan Garvey
24 John Parrott 61 Paul Toole

35 Delroy Chambers 37 David Wagstaff
41 Gary Milnes 60 Paul Kenny

49 Chris Brierley 91 Maurice Hopkinson
58 John Naylor 78 lan Matthews
64 David Griffin 77 Don Nichol

53 Daniel Daver 92 David Sargeson
75 Graeme Bramwell 103 Mark Butler
106 Gary Wood 121 Mick Lee

90 Timothy Rainey 128 James Lambe
129 Darren Barloise 130 David Armstrong

TEAM RESULTS

NOTE: Unattached and non-counters are DELETED before teams are calculated

2 Bolton United Harriers
3 Middleton Harriers
4 Salford Harriers

5 Gmp
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21
38
63
83
107

4 Karen Hutchinson
3 Liz Proctor

8 Nicola Guffogg

17 Liz Hughes

13 Kyrinda HurstMoore 21 Louise Gilchrist

7 Joanne Aplin
33 Jennifer Eaton

35 Pat Curran

36 Andrea Mellor

graham@race-results.co.uk

9 Linda Leyland
18 H#joanne Edwards
29 Alison Holmes
41 Julie Laverocvk
38 Alison Howarth

1.00:47
1.00:51
1:.01:37
1.02:00
1.02:24
1.02:27
1:.02:41
1:03:01
1:03.05
1:03.05
1:.03:18
1.03:19
1.03:20
1:0351
1.03:58
1.04:14
1.0414
1.04:21
1:04:23
1:04:23
1:04:50
1:05:59
1.07:12
1.08:58
1.09:16
1.09:22
1.0951
1:10.00
1:10:23
11154
1:12:06
1:12:20
1:12:20
1:12:59
11317
1:18:32



